18. Skat-Europameisterschaft 13.09. bis
22.09.13 St. Vith/Belgien

Platz:
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Name:

Robert Will
Winfried Kesselring
Erich Klaus

Klaus Nitschke
Dawid Michalski
Daniel Schafer
Johannes Viola
Teofil Maron
Claudia Knape
Joézef Myrczik

Seriensieger Serie 5
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DS

Punkte:

1979
1912
1887
1878
1851
1717
1706
1667
1637
1604

Gewonnen:

16
20
17
17
15
15
14
12
15
14

Verloren:

1
2
0



